( FEDERATION
FRANCA\S_E

KARATE

Cadet Feminine
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10965247
10720765
10704477
10984818
10653322
10850314
10678885
10995990
10893852
10850683
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10379800
10596291
10837909
10490315
10427394
10565614
10571195
11034224
10985855W
10445537

Minime Feminine

10965247

ORDONEZ INES
MOUS SAJIA
GAGLIARDI MARIE
DE BARROS EMMA
TRAN MARIE
FILIMOEHALA KIARA
BEN FRAJ ARWA
ARASSE-MIYATA YU
HARTI SHAINA
BAUDART LAURE

VINCENT KETHLEEN
CHAMPAGNE MARION
KHEMICI LOUISE DAMIA
GOORIMOOTHY YASHNI
BOUHLEL YASMINE
MARCAIS CELIA
BUCAMP MAYLINH
TROUILLET JULIE

LIU LYSA
BAUMGARTHER PRALINE

ORDONEZ INES

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

0920704
0780689
0920704
0950034
0950064
0780689
0950034
0750940
0930080
0750873

0770625
0770616
0750022
0910626
0930080
0750022
0950698
0910694
0750788
0770638

0920704

INSTITUT DE GOJURYU KENKYUKAI DE FRANCE
HOUDAN KARATE DO

INSTITUT DE GOJURYU KENKYUKAI DE FRANCE
ASSOCIATION AMICALE SPORTIVE SARCELLES KARATE
ASSOC SPORT HERBLAY ASHK

HOUDAN KARATE DO

ASSOCIATION AMICALE SPORTIVE SARCELLES KARATE
HORIZON KARATE CLUB

KCVO

NICE R

A'S C KARATE CHANTELOUP

C K'S EN PAYS CRECOIS

SPORTING INTERN K C

S K B EPINAY SOUS SENART

KCVO

SPORTING INTERN K C

KARATE CLUB MENUCOURT

VAL D YERRES KARATE DOJO
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE KARATE DO
KARATE DO ST GERMAIN SUR MORIN

INSTITUT DE GOJURYU KENKYUKAI DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE
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2 - 10772306 VORATOVIC ILIANA FRA 0910626 S K B EPINAY SOUS SENART ILE DE FRANCE
3 - 10704477 GAGLIARDI MARIE FRA 0920704 INSTITUT DE GOJURYU KENKYUKAI DE FRANCE ILE DE FRANCE
4 - 10745262 SFIHI INES FRA 0940606 KC DE CHARENTON ILE DE FRANCE
5 - 10852155 VIANA MARGAUX FRA 0780689 HOUDAN KARATE DO ILE DE FRANCE
6 - 10911206 GUENOT MAELLY FRA 0770616 CKSEN PAYS CRECOIS ILE DE FRANCE
7 - 10741677 CRACCHIOLO MAELYS FRA 0750930 SHOSHIN ILE DE FRANCE
8 - 11110192 ROSSARD EVA FRA 0940071 SPORTING INTERNATIONAL KARATE 94 ILE DE FRANCE
9 10950503 JULLIAND CAMILLE FRA 0750940 HORIZON KARATE CLUB ILE DE FRANCE
10 11184070 LO DUCA ANNA FRA 0950064 ASSOC SPORT HERBLAY ASHK ILE DE FRANCE
Senior Feminine

1 - 10596291 CHAMPAGNE MARION FRA 0770616 CKSEN PAYS CRECOIS ILE DE FRANCE
2 - 01435348 MIGDALSKI STEPHANIE FRA 0910626 S K B EPINAY SOUS SENART ILE DE FRANCE
3 - 10711304 MEISSONNIER LEA FRA 0940071 SPORTING INTERNATIONAL KARATE 94 ILE DE FRANCE
4 - 10243171 DAVID ELEONORE FRA 0910061 ENTENTE SPORTIVE DE MASSY ILE DE FRANCE
5 - 09411754 ROBIN DAPHNE FRA 0750022 SPORTING INTERN K C ILE DE FRANCE
6 - 10837909 KHEMICI LOUISE DAMIA FRA 0750022 SPORTING INTERN K C ILE DE FRANCE
7 - 11315157 YIANNAKIS MANON FRA 0940007 KARATE DO CLUB DE SUCY EN BRIE ILE DE FRANCE
8 - 10654355 FORTE PAOLA FRA 0940688 KARATE SHOTOKAN RUNGIS ILE DE FRANCE
9 10309251 CALIC ALEXANDRA FRA 0770818 SEN KARATE SOUPPES/LOING ILE DE FRANCE
10 10424600M BOURS ELYSA FRA 0750788 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE KARATE DO ILE DE FRANCE
Cadet Masculin

1 - 10641934 CAM THOMMY FRA 0910626 S K B EPINAY SOUS SENART ILE DE FRANCE
2 - 10467055 CHAMPAGNE MARIN FRA 0770616 CKSEN PAYS CRECOIS ILE DE FRANCE
3 - 10592115 D'ONGHIA ENZO FRA 0950622 TEAM KOMBAT CLUB SAINT BRICE ILE DE FRANCE
4 - 10509117 TRAN FABRICE FRA 0930080 KCVO ILE DE FRANCE
5 - 10806499 PERINI CAMIL FRA 0920704 INSTITUT DE GOJURYU KENKYUKAI DE FRANCE ILE DE FRANCE
6 - 10592076 TRAN TEDDY FRA 0950622 TEAM KOMBAT CLUB SAINT BRICE ILE DE FRANCE
7 - 10645659 SABOURDY YOHAN FRA 0950090 CLUB SPORTF MUNICIPAL D' EAUBONNE KARATE ILE DE FRANCE
8 - 10487769 DALMAS PHILIPPE FRA 0750636 SHOTOKAN KARATE CLUB PARIS 16 ILE DE FRANCE
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Junior Masculin
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10554222
10385260
10601444
10890829
10512011
11053010
11074980
10984506
10769286
10787159

Minime Masculin
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10973425
10806499
10787123
10721407
10794676
11150723
10983886
10900352
10874892
11083032

Senior Masculin

09207758

10221711

RODRIGUES KILLAN
VONGKOTRATTANA MAXIME

GREGOIRE LIAM
DONSE TEO

CHOUVIN PAUL

LE RESTE MAXIME
BOMPAS JANHAEL
ELHACOUMO RAPHAEL
LE GUILLEVIC MATHIEU
LE BLAY LOUIS

DAYAN ARMAND
EIFFES ANTONI

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

RAMDANI MOHAMMED HAROUI FRA

PERINI CAMIL

EIFFES CLEMENT

CEDOLIN MATTEO
RAKOTOMAMONIJY AYRTON
NGUYEN THYLANE
FOURNIER ILYESS
CHAMPAGNE MAEL

SAUGE TRISTAN
KHOUNVIRADETH MATTHIAS

DUCHAINE GREGOIRE
NABUCET FLORIAN

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

0920047
0920028

0950034
0770616
0910694
0750930
0780689
0750022
0750930
0750930
0750022

ARTS MARTIAUX GARENNOIS
LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB

ASSOCIATION AMICALE SPORTIVE SARCELLES KARATE
CK'S EN PAYS CRECOIS

VAL D YERRES KARATE DOJO

SHOSHIN

HOUDAN KARATE DO

SPORTING INTERN K C

SHOSHIN

SHOSHIN

SPORTING INTERN K C

910694 VAL D YERRES KARATE DOJO

0950034
0920704
0910694
0910626
0750759
0930080
0770638
0770616
940048
770012

0950034
0910626

ASSOCIATION AMICALE SPORTIVE SARCELLES KARATE
INSTITUT DE GOJURYU KENKYUKAI DE FRANCE

VAL D YERRES KARATE DOJO

S K B EPINAY SOUS SENART

MAKA INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION

KCVO

KARATE DO ST GERMAIN SUR MORIN

CK'S EN PAYS CRECOIS

UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL

KARATE CLUB DE CLAYE SOUILLY

ASSOCIATION AMICALE SPORTIVE SARCELLES KARATE
S K B EPINAY SOUS SENART

ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE

ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
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10315410
10235013
10890829
09263384
01166723
10020194
10177703
11159435

PRACHANT ALEXANDRE
POISSON ROMAIN

LE RESTE MAXIME
RANDRIANINDRINA TIAVINA
BEN AMAR PACO

DA COSTA ANDONI
TAIRRAZ ALEX

PHAM BINH MINH

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

0910626
0910626
0750930
0750802
0780032
0930034
0910626
0940069

S K B EPINAY SOUS SENART

S K B EPINAY SOUS SENART

SHOSHIN

INTERNATIONAL GOJU RYU ASSOCIATION
AS SPORTIVE KARATE DO CHESNAY
KARATE CLUB DU BOURGET

S K B EPINAY SOUS SENART

SHOREI RYU KARATE DO

ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE
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